
UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

2-elite

> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 PARIGI FRANCESCA 12/11/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)14,350
2 LAZZERINI ALICE 26/04/2004 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 14,200
3 MILETI CHIARA 14/03/2003 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,175
4 BELLAN ARIANNA 28/01/2003 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 13,825
5 ORLANDI GRETA 02/09/2003 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,825
6 BACCI MIA 03/03/2004 A.S.D. CENTRO JUDO GINNASTICA TIFERNATE (ALTOTEVERE)13,800
7 RISPOLI VITTORIA 27/09/2004 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)13,800
8 SERAFINI TERESA 19/01/2003 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 13,550
9 DE SANTIS ALESSIA 04/08/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)13,550

> PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 PARIGI FRANCESCA 12/11/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)14,450
2 MILETI CHIARA 14/03/2003 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,350
3 LAZZERINI ALICE 26/04/2004 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 14,350
4 ORLANDI GRETA 02/09/2003 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 14,300
5 SERAFINI TERESA 19/01/2003 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 14,150
6 RISPOLI VITTORIA 27/09/2004 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)14,150
7 BELLAN ARIANNA 28/01/2003 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 14,100
8 DE SANTIS ALESSIA 04/08/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)13,850
9 BACCI MIA 03/03/2004 A.S.D. CENTRO JUDO GINNASTICA TIFERNATE (ALTOTEVERE)13,850

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 MILETI CHIARA 14/03/2003 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,300
2 RISPOLI VITTORIA 27/09/2004 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)14,100
3 PARIGI FRANCESCA 12/11/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)14,050
4 ORLANDI GRETA 02/09/2003 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 14,000
5 LAZZERINI ALICE 26/04/2004 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 13,600
6 BELLAN ARIANNA 28/01/2003 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 13,450
7 DE SANTIS ALESSIA 04/08/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)13,250
8 SERAFINI TERESA 19/01/2003 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 12,800
9 BACCI MIA 03/03/2004 A.S.D. CENTRO JUDO GINNASTICA TIFERNATE (ALTOTEVERE)11,050

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti
1 PARIGI FRANCESCA 12/11/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE)14,550
2 MILETI CHIARA 14/03/2003 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 14,400
3 RISPOLI VITTORIA 27/09/2004 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA)14,100
4 DE SANTIS ALESSIA 04/08/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA)13,950
5 ORLANDI GRETA 02/09/2003 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 13,850
6 LAZZERINI ALICE 26/04/2004 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 13,750
7 BELLAN ARIANNA 28/01/2003 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 13,600
8 SERAFINI TERESA 19/01/2003 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 13,400
9 BACCI MIA 03/03/2004 A.S.D. CENTRO JUDO GINNASTICA TIFERNATE (ALTOTEVERE)13,050
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UTENTE GENERICO
NAZIONALE GAF SECONDO WEEK END

2-elite

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 PARIGI FRANCESCA 12/11/2001 A.S.D. GINNASTICA IL POGGETTO (FIRENZE) 57,400 14,350 14,450 14,050 14,550
2 MILETI CHIARA 14/03/2003 OLOS GYM 2000 ASD (ROMA) 57,225 14,175 14,350 14,300 14,400
3 RISPOLI VITTORIA 27/09/2004 S.S.D.S. MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO (SIENA) 56,150 13,800 14,150 14,100 14,100
4 ORLANDI GRETA 02/09/2003 GINNASTICA CANALETTO (LA SPEZIA) 55,975 13,825 14,300 14,000 13,850
5 LAZZERINI ALICE 26/04/2004 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 55,900 14,200 14,350 13,600 13,750
6 BELLAN ARIANNA 28/01/2003 FANFULLA 1874 - A.S.D. (LODI) 54,975 13,825 14,100 13,450 13,600
7 DE SANTIS ALESSIA 04/08/2003 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO (VAL DI CECINA) 54,600 13,550 13,850 13,250 13,950
8 SERAFINI TERESA 19/01/2003 LA COCCINELLA (AREZZO) 53,900 13,550 14,150 12,800 13,400
9 BACCI MIA 03/03/2004 A.S.D. CENTRO JUDO GINNASTICA TIFERNATE (ALTOTEVERE)51,750 13,800 13,850 11,050 13,050
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